
Квалификация
мужчины

1 МС Ландау Максим 237 140 235 166 276 161 1215 202.50 173 194 254 244 248 192 1305 217.50 2520 210.00
2 МС Зубков Артемий 197 177 212 190 248 210 1234 205.67 196 213 238 178 227 233 1285 214.17 2519 209.92
3 МС Ефимов Андрей 135 165 186 193 248 192 1119 186.50 233 234 224 233 191 217 1332 222.00 2451 204.25
4 КМС Федоров Федор 231 218 204 210 167 195 1225 204.17 184 165 235 208 213 216 1221 203.50 2446 203.83
5 МС Щекачев Вячеслав 226 164 174 231 180 213 1188 198.00 214 160 171 197 236 277 1255 209.17 2443 203.58
6 КМС Афанасьев Олег 211 198 245 240 222 233 1349 224.83 150 159 183 207 182 202 1083 180.50 2432 202.67
7 МС Алимпиев Дмитрий 227 226 181 233 147 210 1224 204.00 190 214 213 222 192 177 1208 201.33 2432 202.67
8 КМС Луговой Геннадий 176 189 155 218 234 227 1199 199.83 171 224 157 166 244 268 1230 205.00 2429 202.42
9 МС Цегельник Алексей 224 202 190 168 210 178 1172 195.33 187 191 202 200 216 183 1179 196.50 2351 195.92
10 МС Сазонов Олег 181 172 186 233 164 144 1080 180.00 220 203 168 234 181 222 1228 204.67 2308 192.33
11 КМС Антоненко Алексей 190 175 160 211 177 186 1099 183.17 202 212 223 176 209 183 1205 200.83 2304 192.00
12 КМС Липкин Илья 212 158 131 193 181 170 1045 174.17 215 193 244 211 170 212 1245 207.50 2290 190.83
13 1 Обрывков Евгений 162 202 201 233 170 168 1136 189.33 148 224 217 213 161 188 1151 191.83 2287 190.58
14 МС Вологин Геннадий 185 183 200 179 174 162 1083 180.50 217 201 176 214 196 172 1176 196.00 2259 188.25
15 МС Андреев Сергей 158 212 205 189 197 168 1129 188.17 170 205 191 184 169 206 1125 187.50 2254 187.83
16 МС Степин Алексей 177 134 184 182 183 160 1020 170.00 179 224 204 201 176 216 1200 200.00 2220 185.00
17 МС Кормилицин Дмитрий 216 212 213 170 177 157 1145 190.83 190 192 161 155 178 167 1043 173.83 2188 182.33
18 Борискин Михаил 182 165 151 210 172 190 1070 178.33 182 192 167 192 182 166 1081 180.17 2151 179.25
19 2 Опарин Сергей 168 174 177 145 177 219 1060 176.67 175 181 183 201 179 163 1082 180.33 2142 178.50
20 МС Пашковский Александр 165 197 205 192 134 202 1095 182.50 184 174 155 158 184 187 1042 173.67 2137 178.08
21 КМС Дудин Владимир 198 186 184 160 151 139 1018 169.67 171 176 159 211 218 180 1115 185.83 2133 177.75
22 КМС Богданкевич Станислав 172 162 182 172 214 209 1111 185.17 175 166 125 183 144 180 973 162.17 2084 173.67
23 КМС Евдокимов Сергей 156 211 140 166 145 202 1020 170.00 172 228 158 187 165 146 1056 176.00 2076 173.00
24 МС Себурев Кирилл 181 204 233 211 191 132 1152 192.00 166 164 125 134 170 150 909 151.50 2061 171.75
25 1 Румянцев Артем 171 183 181 193 147 179 1054 175.67 137 141 173 176 165 207 999 166.50 2053 171.08
26 Кириченко Сергей 169 158 215 148 168 174 1032 172.00 142 205 168 157 160 166 998 166.33 2030 169.17
27 Холмогоров Алексей 149 137 145 180 144 214 969 161.50 200 154 162 199 180 165 1060 176.67 2029 169.08
28 МС Сидоров Алексей 150 164 232 155 176 161 1038 173.00 147 209 152 175 158 150 991 165.17 2029 169.08
29 КМС Белохвостик Виталий 146 179 157 159 237 158 1036 172.67 150 126 163 135 197 209 980 163.33 2016 168.00
30 КМС Водолин Федор 166 168 155 166 210 169 1034 172.33 180 155 173 147 170 141 966 161.00 2000 166.67
31 Скрипников Дмитрий 156 159 180 179 134 169 977 162.83 146 156 204 154 181 181 1022 170.33 1999 166.58
32 Сулиманов Артем 145 147 173 167 212 167 1011 168.50 177 140 174 143 135 174 943 157.17 1954 162.83
33 КМС Табачков Владимир 174 171 175 168 118 176 982 163.67 139 148 163 169 154 148 921 153.50 1903 158.58
34 Глухов Никита 209 170 145 133 139 176 972 162.00 134 150 120 161 150 155 870 145.00 1842 153.50
35 Пирьянович Александр 125 154 211 135 165 183 973 162.17 137 150 137 144 132 155 855 142.50 1828 152.33
36 Борискин Макарий 161 139 176 164 203 193 1036 172.67 107 126 148 132 123 131 767 127.83 1803 150.25
37 Смуров Антон 172 136 158 135 132 157 890 148.33 136 156 130 128 191 169 910 151.67 1800 150.00
38 Андриянов Виталий 163 130 123 158 158 157 889 148.17 139 108 160 168 120 133 828 138.00 1717 143.08
39 Федоров Александр 123 124 140 148 117 165 817 136.17 111 166 134 144 161 150 866 144.33 1683 140.25

женщины

1 МС Грязнова Варвара 199 210 213 180 177 147 1126 187.67 204 190 191 153 191 178 1107 184.50 2233 186.08
2 МС Косякова Полина 189 212 176 182 186 186 1131 188.50 158 160 191 148 210 175 1042 173.67 2173 181.08
3 КМС Гурьева Вера 204 171 170 132 141 147 965 160.83 179 178 179 206 206 162 1110 185.00 2075 172.92
4 МС Дудина Ксения 157 164 162 180 157 179 999 166.50 136 214 178 185 174 188 1075 179.17 2074 172.83
5 МС Васильева Анна 172 170 142 205 177 167 1033 172.17 158 157 170 180 145 226 1036 172.67 2069 172.42
6 КМС Липкина Светлана 151 138 183 199 189 178 1038 173.00 186 166 142 186 142 201 1023 170.50 2061 171.75
7 МС Федорова Оксана 159 165 188 121 152 167 952 158.67 186 214 175 169 191 163 1098 183.00 2050 170.83
8 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 180 176 134 158 142 191 981 163.50 188 213 204 117 169 149 1040 173.33 2021 168.42
9 КМС Ломтева Наталья 167 179 194 190 189 170 1089 181.50 149 150 154 169 161 144 927 154.50 2016 168.00
10 МС Завертяева Елена 134 173 176 139 158 167 947 157.83 188 189 173 191 135 184 1060 176.67 2007 167.25
11 1 Олейникова Яна 145 177 158 164 183 189 1016 169.33 184 163 150 158 174 155 984 164.00 2000 166.67
12 КМС Шапель Людмила 151 167 167 194 170 166 1015 169.17 134 126 136 168 146 124 834 139.00 1849 154.08
13 Шептикита Лидия 108 141 157 147 147 208 908 151.33 113 142 184 142 158 158 897 149.50 1805 150.42
14 Тригубенко Алина 112 146 138 157 162 191 906 151.00 135 121 138 165 147 174 880 146.67 1786 148.83
15 КМС Гиль Ольга 155 158 131 154 148 151 897 149.50 139 150 137 137 140 161 864 144.00 1761 146.75
16 Смелкова Маргарита 165 175 164 150 183 192 1029 171.50 169 125 110 170 0 0 574 95.67 1603 133.58
17 МС Федорова Анастасия 167 181 177 130 166 180 1001 166.83 142 213 0 0 0 0 355 59.17 1356 113.00
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Средний за 
2блок

сумма 12 
игр

Средний за 
12 игр8 игра 9 игра 10 игра 11 игра 12 игра Сумма      

7-12 игр 4 игра 5 игра 6 игра Сумма      
1-6 игр 

Средний за 
1блок 7 игра

Средний за 
2блок

сумма 12 
игр

Средний за 
12 игр

№ разряд Ф И О 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра

8 игра 9 игра 10 игра 11 игра 12 игра Сумма      
7-12 игр 4 игра 5 игра 6 игра Сумма      

1-6 игр 
Средний за 

1блок 7 игра№ разряд Ф И О 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра



3 квалификация 
мужчины

1 МС Зубков Артемий 2519 199 244 246 182 185 146 1202 200.33 3721 206.72
2 МС Ефимов Андрей 2451 208 205 195 171 208 201 1188 198.00 3639 202.17
3 МС Щекачев Вячеслав 2443 189 182 196 194 185 210 1156 192.67 3599 199.94
4 МС Ландау Максим 2520 194 183 193 143 170 193 1076 179.33 3596 199.78
5 МС Степин Алексей 2220 195 238 259 221 208 233 1354 225.67 3574 198.56
6 КМС Афанасьев Олег 2432 158 222 167 165 212 202 1126 187.67 3558 197.67
7 КМС Федоров Федор 2446 195 193 169 214 180 131 1082 180.33 3528 196.00
8 КМС Луговой Геннадий 2429 191 170 171 213 197 154 1096 182.67 3525 195.83
9 1 Обрывков Евгений 2287 208 188 234 215 224 164 1233 205.50 3520 195.56
10 МС Алимпиев Дмитрий 2432 185 189 210 174 174 148 1080 180.00 3512 195.11
11 МС Андреев Сергей 2254 259 197 163 244 191 178 1232 205.33 3486 193.67
12 КМС Антоненко Алексей 2304 216 162 187 210 206 182 1163 193.83 3467 192.61
13 МС Цегельник Алексей 2351 168 173 153 194 217 155 1060 176.67 3411 189.50
14 КМС Липкин Илья 2290 209 181 169 182 193 156 1090 181.67 3380 187.78
15 МС Сазонов Олег 2308 150 161 209 163 218 154 1055 175.83 3363 186.83
16 МС Вологин Геннадий 2259 162 144 176 176 233 169 1060 176.67 3319 184.39

женщины

1 МС Грязнова Варвара 2233 197 193 183 203 178 173 1127 187.83 3360 186.67
2 МС Косякова Полина 2173 186 159 200 182 193 198 1118 186.33 3291 182.83
3 МС Федорова Оксана 2050 160 178 192 197 196 175 1098 183.00 3148 174.89
4 МС Дудина Ксения 2074 168 156 158 161 178 166 987 164.50 3061 170.06
5 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 2021 193 164 156 146 209 161 1029 171.50 3050 169.44
6 КМС Гурьева Вера 2075 154 159 156 171 174 157 971 161.83 3046 169.22
7 КМС Липкина Светлана 2061 171 194 159 154 144 159 981 163.50 3042 169.00
8 МС Васильева Анна 2069 161 131 174 157 182 130 935 155.83 3004 166.89

Средний

3 игра
Сумма 

квалификаци
и

1 игра 2 игра

4 игра 5 игра 6 игра Сумма      
6 игр Средний 

сумма 18 игр№ разряд Ф И О

сумма 18 игр

Средний

Сумма 
квалификаци

и

6 игра Сумма      
6 игр Средний 
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4 игра 5 игра

№ разряд Ф И О 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра



Мужчины

1 МС Зубков Артемий 239
4 МС Ландау Максим 193

2 МС Ефимов Андрей 203
3 МС Щекачев Вячеслав 237

Победители
МС Ефимов Андрей 183 4
МС Ландау Максим 194 3 1 место Зубков Артемий

2 место Щекачев Вячеслав
МС Зубков Артемий 228 1
МС Щекачев Вячеслав 204 2 3 место Ландау Максим

Женщины

1 МС Грязнова Варвара 191
4 МС Дудина Ксения 151

RollOff
2 МС Косякова Полина 190 Х
3 МС Федорова Оксана 190 9

Победители
2 МС Федорова Оксана 206 3
4 МС Дудина Ксения 148 4 1 место Косякова Полина

2 место Грязнова Варвара
1 МС Грязнова Варвара 199 2
3 МС Косякова Полина 208 1 3 место Федорова Оксана

матч за 1-2 место

полуфинал

матч за 1-2 место
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матч за 3-4 место

полуфинал

матч за 3-4 место
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